
CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ohvale 110 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 15 FERLAINO G. 13:09.384
Tempo gara

1 1:02.006 + 01.760 14:13:57.766  67,232

2 1:00.505 + 00.259 14:14:58.271  68,900

3 1:00.343 + 00.097 14:15:58.614  69,085

4 1:00.246 --------- 14:16:58.860  69,196

5 1:00.492 + 00.246 14:17:59.352  68,915

6 1:00.415 + 00.169 14:18:59.767  69,003

7 1:00.349 + 00.103 14:20:00.116  69,078

8 1:00.324 + 00.078 14:21:00.440  69,107

9 1:00.894 + 00.648 14:22:01.334  68,460

10 1:00.500 + 00.254 14:23:01.834  68,906

11 1:00.583 + 00.337 14:24:02.417  68,811

12 1:00.369 + 00.123 14:25:02.786  69,055

13 1:00.562 + 00.316 14:26:03.348  68,835

 Po. 2 - # 44 LOSI L. + 00.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.471 + 03.460 14:13:58.527  65,680

2 1:00.513 + 00.502 14:14:59.040  68,891

3 1:00.192 + 00.181 14:15:59.232  69,258

4 1:00.404 + 00.393 14:16:59.636  69,015

5 1:00.383 + 00.372 14:18:00.019  69,039

6 1:00.402 + 00.391 14:19:00.421  69,018

7 1:00.714 + 00.703 14:20:01.135  68,663

8 1:00.246 + 00.235 14:21:01.381  69,196

9 1:00.011 --------- 14:22:01.392  69,467

10 1:00.657 + 00.646 14:23:02.049  68,727

11 1:00.607 + 00.596 14:24:02.656  68,784

12 1:00.378 + 00.367 14:25:03.034  69,045

13 1:00.739 + 00.728 14:26:03.773  68,635

 Po. 3 - # 77 DANZI N. + 03.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.947 + 03.638 14:13:58.329  65,191

2 1:00.309 --------- 14:14:58.638  69,124

3 1:00.446 + 00.137 14:15:59.084  68,967

4 1:00.310 + 00.001 14:16:59.394  69,123

5 1:00.461 + 00.152 14:17:59.855  68,950

6 1:00.549 + 00.240 14:19:00.404  68,850

7 1:01.017 + 00.708 14:20:01.421  68,322

8 1:00.571 + 00.262 14:21:01.992  68,825

9 1:00.702 + 00.393 14:22:02.694  68,676

10 1:01.180 + 00.871 14:23:03.874  68,140

11 1:00.952 + 00.643 14:24:04.826  68,395

12 1:01.158 + 00.849 14:25:05.984  68,164

13 1:01.337 + 01.028 14:26:07.321  67,966

 Po. 4 - # 21 CLAUSI A. + 07.795
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.255 + 02.930 14:13:58.072  65,905

2 1:00.381 + 00.056 14:14:58.453  69,042

3 1:00.442 + 00.117 14:15:58.895  68,972

4 1:00.325 --------- 14:16:59.220  69,106

5 1:00.425 + 00.100 14:17:59.645  68,991

6 1:00.645 + 00.320 14:19:00.290  68,741

7 1:00.824 + 00.499 14:20:01.114  68,539

8 1:01.658 + 01.333 14:21:02.772  67,612

9 1:01.064 + 00.739 14:22:03.836  68,269

10 1:01.556 + 01.231 14:23:05.392  67,724

11 1:01.213 + 00.888 14:24:06.605  68,103

12 1:02.079 + 01.754 14:25:08.684  67,153

13 1:02.459 + 02.134 14:26:11.143  66,745

 Po. 5 - # 50 MASON F. + 13.155
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.743 + 04.011 14:14:00.556  64,390

2 1:00.962 + 00.230 14:15:01.518  68,384

3 1:00.732 --------- 14:16:02.250  68,643

4 1:00.913 + 00.181 14:17:03.163  68,439

5 1:01.215 + 00.483 14:18:04.378  68,101

6 1:01.100 + 00.368 14:19:05.478  68,229

7 1:01.321 + 00.589 14:20:06.799  67,983

8 1:01.590 + 00.858 14:21:08.389  67,686

9 1:01.714 + 00.982 14:22:10.103  67,550

10 1:01.303 + 00.571 14:23:11.406  68,003

11 1:02.039 + 01.307 14:24:13.445  67,196

12 1:01.451 + 00.719 14:25:14.896  67,839

13 1:01.607 + 00.875 14:26:16.503  67,668

 Po. 6 - # 26 SPACCINI G. + 15.824
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.124 + 03.797 14:14:00.041  65,012

2 1:01.483 + 01.156 14:15:01.524  67,804

3 1:02.442 + 02.115 14:16:03.966  66,763

4 1:00.327 --------- 14:17:04.293  69,103

5 1:01.237 + 00.910 14:18:05.530  68,076

6 1:02.166 + 01.839 14:19:07.696  67,059

7 1:01.867 + 01.540 14:20:09.563  67,383

8 1:01.771 + 01.444 14:21:11.334  67,488

9 1:01.857 + 01.530 14:22:13.191  67,394

10 1:01.398 + 01.071 14:23:14.589  67,898

11 1:01.500 + 01.173 14:24:16.089  67,785

12 1:01.553 + 01.226 14:25:17.642  67,727

13 1:01.530 + 01.203 14:26:19.172  67,752

 Po. 7 - # 5 BRIGNOLI J. + 15.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.478 + 04.448 14:14:00.911  63,667

2 1:01.030 --------- 14:15:01.941  68,307

3 1:01.061 + 00.031 14:16:03.002  68,273

4 1:01.447 + 00.417 14:17:04.449  67,844

5 1:01.273 + 00.243 14:18:05.722  68,036

6 1:02.025 + 01.995 14:19:07.747  67,212

7 1:01.885 + 00.855 14:20:09.632  67,364

8 1:01.847 + 00.817 14:21:11.479  67,405

9 1:01.766 + 00.736 14:22:13.245  67,493

10 1:01.441 + 00.411 14:23:14.686  67,850

11 1:01.570 + 00.540 14:24:16.256  67,708

12 1:01.476 + 00.446 14:25:17.732  67,812

13 1:01.495 + 00.465 14:26:19.227  67,791

Fastest lap: 1:00.011
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CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ohvale 110 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 22 TURI E. + 32.721
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.906 + 03.593 14:14:02.267  63,254

2 1:02.601 + 00.288 14:15:04.868  66,593

3 1:02.633 + 00.320 14:16:07.501  66,559

4 1:03.046 + 00.733 14:17:10.547  66,123

5 1:02.632 + 00.319 14:18:13.179  66,560

6 1:02.737 + 00.424 14:19:15.916  66,449

7 1:02.980 + 00.667 14:20:18.896  66,192

8 1:03.053 + 00.740 14:21:21.949  66,116

9 1:02.313 --------- 14:22:24.262  66,901

10 1:02.758 + 00.445 14:23:27.020  66,427

11 1:03.197 + 00.884 14:24:30.217  65,965

12 1:02.894 + 00.581 14:25:33.111  66,283

13 1:02.958 + 00.645 14:26:36.069  66,216

 Po. 9 - # 7 DE GIOVANNI G. + 33.292
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.311 + 04.054 14:14:02.441  62,867

2 1:03.010 + 00.753 14:15:05.451  66,161

3 1:02.257 --------- 14:16:07.708  66,961

4 1:03.064 + 00.807 14:17:10.772  66,104

5 1:02.842 + 00.585 14:18:13.614  66,338

6 1:02.760 + 00.503 14:19:16.374  66,424

7 1:02.987 + 00.730 14:20:19.361  66,185

8 1:02.789 + 00.532 14:21:22.150  66,394

9 1:02.833 + 00.576 14:22:24.983  66,347

10 1:02.555 + 00.298 14:23:27.538  66,642

11 1:03.062 + 00.805 14:24:30.600  66,106

12 1:03.221 + 00.964 14:25:33.821  65,940

13 1:02.819 + 00.562 14:26:36.640  66,362

 Po. 10 - # 17 MOLDOVAN L. + 50.123
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.377 + 02.984 14:14:02.885  62,805

2 1:03.393 --------- 14:15:06.278  65,761

3 1:03.795 + 00.402 14:16:10.073  65,347

4 1:04.346 + 00.953 14:17:14.419  64,787

5 1:04.366 + 00.973 14:18:18.785  64,767

6 1:04.708 + 01.315 14:19:23.493  64,425

7 1:04.162 + 00.769 14:20:27.655  64,973

8 1:03.691 + 00.298 14:21:31.346  65,454

9 1:04.347 + 00.954 14:22:35.693  64,786

10 1:04.181 + 00.788 14:23:39.874  64,954

11 1:04.152 + 00.759 14:24:44.026  64,983

12 1:04.994 + 01.601 14:25:49.020  64,141

13 1:04.451 + 01.058 14:26:53.471  64,682

 Po. 11 - # 19 CAMPANELLA L. + 55.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.835 + 49.163 14:14:45.462  37,955

2 1:01.660 + 00.988 14:15:47.122  67,609

3 1:00.672 --------- 14:16:47.794  68,710

4 1:00.783 + 00.111 14:17:48.577  68,585

5 1:00.977 + 00.305 14:18:49.554  68,367

6 1:01.089 + 00.417 14:19:50.643  68,241

7 1:00.986 + 00.314 14:20:51.629  68,357

8 1:00.890 + 00.218 14:21:52.519  68,464

9 1:01.076 + 00.404 14:22:53.595  68,256

10 1:01.022 + 00.350 14:23:54.617  68,316

11 1:01.064 + 00.392 14:24:55.681  68,269

12 1:01.100 + 00.428 14:25:56.781  68,229

13 1:01.659 + 00.987 14:26:58.440  67,611

 Po. 12 - # 16 KAWASAKI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.188 + 03.481 14:14:07.351  59,395

2 1:07.610 + 00.903 14:15:14.961  61,660

3 1:08.097 + 01.390 14:16:23.058  61,219

4 1:07.957 + 01.250 14:17:31.015  61,345

5 1:09.057 + 02.350 14:18:40.072  60,368

6 1:06.707 --------- 14:19:46.779  62,494

7 1:07.412 + 00.705 14:20:54.191  61,841

8 1:07.061 + 00.354 14:22:01.252  62,164

9 1:08.628 + 01.921 14:23:09.880  60,745

10 1:08.163 + 01.456 14:24:18.043  61,159

11 1:07.483 + 00.776 14:25:25.526  61,776

12 1:08.519 + 01.812 14:26:34.045  60,842

Fastest lap: 1:00.011
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